
 

  TRAINING SCHEDULE                                 

THURSDAY 22-02-2018    

 

 

START 

TIME 

FINISH 

TIME 

COMPETITION HALL  

STADIUM 

BUS 

HOTEL---> STADIUM 

BUS 

STADIUM --->HOTEL 

FOP   

1 
13:00 13:26 

F.O.KALAMATAS -GRE 

SARATOV - RUS 

 

  

2 
13:26 13:50 

R.O.KALAMATAS -GRE 

 

 

  

3 13:50 14:16 
APOK IKAROS - GRE 

 

  

4 
14:16 14:47 

GPO RITHMIKI KINISI - 

GRE 

 

 15.00 

5 
14:47 15:10 

ATHLOKINISI 

XALANDRIOU -GRE 

 

 15.20 

6 15:10 15:40 
GAS PENTELIS -GRE   

7 

15:40 16:32 

AS EIRINI XALKIDAS - 

GRE 

AKO LIVADEIAS -GRE 

 

  

8 16:32 16:50 
OLIMBIAKOS RITHMOS-

GRE 

 17.00 

9 16:50 16:58 
ALMA OROPOU 

 

  

10 16:58 17:25 
DAO KAMATEROU-GRE 

  

11 
17:25 17:50 

GS ARETI CHALKIDAS - 

GRE 

 

  

12 17:50 18:08 
OLYMPIA TRIKALON - 

GRE 
 

 

13 
18:08 18:32 

ASTERAS KORDELIOU 

 
 

14 18:32 19:02 
FERENIKI   

15 19:02 19:39 
OFAFA MEGARA -GRE 

 

  

16 19:39 20:09 
GS PROMITHEAS 

AMFILOCHIAS -GRE 

 20.40 

17 20:09 20:26 
GS ILIOUPOLIS -GRE  20.40 

   
   


